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GUDLAVALLERU ENGINEERING COLLEGE
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Responses Average time to complete Status Ideas

1. Name of the Student (Enter Full Name)

Latest Responses

'I 474 "Battula Jai Naga Venkata Sai Ram Ganesh"

"Modugumudi Pavani"
Responses

"Karumuri Sushma Swaraj "

2. Roll Number(Enter complete number)

Latest Responses

1 474 "17481A0113"

"17485A0420"
"17485A0244"

Responses



3. Branch

CE
EEE
ME
ECE

CSE

. IIYEAR

. IVYEAR

Year of study

224

187

239

368

300

156

708

766

B oW oH B &

LU

5. Facilities available to fulfill the needs of the curriculum

i Excellent
) Very Good
i Satisfactory

P Average

263

758

375

78




6. Competencies of faculty in imparting knowledge to achieve learning outcomes

i Bxcellent 229
i Very Good 798
# satisfactory 356
. Average 91

7. Library and Information Center to satisfy the curriculum requirements

. Excellent 619
i Very Good 646
# satisfactory 169
i Average 40

8. Encouragement for Co-curricular and Extra-Curricular activities

i Excellent 244
i Very Good 639
# satisfactory 392
i Average 199

9. Overall learning experience during the stay in the college

i Excellent 316
i Very Good 804
# satisfactory 282

i Average 72




